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団体 総合 学
順位 № 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 17 1 塚本　清志 とらい体操 A 6 37.850 1 9.600 2 9.500 2 9.500 3 9.250

18 5 高森　優太 とらい体操 A 5 35.300 5 9.150 5 9.250 11 8.800 9 8.100
19 2 小宮　修雅 とらい体操 A 5 37.450 3 9.400 1 9.550 3 9.200 2 9.300
20 19 益田　一真 とらい体操 A 4 33.600 8 9.000 12 8.900 19 8.650 25 7.050

ベスト３ 110.600 28.150 28.300 27.500 26.650
2 9 4 佐々木　凜 YSMC A 6 36.100 2 9.450 18 8.700 21 8.600 1 9.350

10 3 広瀬　輝佳 YSMC A 6 36.900 9 8.950 8 9.100 1 9.600 3 9.250
11 9 加藤　瑞樹 YSMC A 5 34.450 10 8.900 22 8.600 16 8.700 8 8.250
12 8 森岡　知也 YSMC A 5 35.000 10 8.900 14 8.850 16 8.700 6 8.550

ベスト３ 108.100 27.300 26.650 27.000 27.150
3 13 15 田中　秀道 SRC体操 4 33.900 16 8.550 14 8.850 5 9.050 19 7.450

14 6 柏木　寅冶 SRC体操 4 35.250 15 8.600 10 9.000 11 8.800 5 8.850
15 26 宮崎　貴大 SRC体操 5 32.850 20 8.450 29 8.200 21 8.600 17 7.600
16 14 斎藤　達哉 SRC体操 5 34.050 18 8.500 18 8.700 7 8.950 11 7.900

ベスト３ 103.350 25.650 26.550 26.800 24.350
4 1 27 長舩　圭汰 YSMC B 6 32.800 26 8.250 12 8.900 26 8.450 24 7.200

2 13 斉藤　静冶 YSMC B 4 34.100 13 8.850 26 8.300 5 9.050 11 7.900
3 24 釜井　秀弥 YSMC B 4 32.950 29 8.200 18 8.700 28 8.400 15 7.650
4 23 多田　一生 YSMC B 4 33.050 32 8.100 17 8.800 21 8.600 18 7.550

ベスト３ 100.900 25.300 26.400 26.100 23.100
5 21 17 加藤　　証 林体操 5 33.650 6 9.100 25 8.350 9 8.850 21 7.350

22 11 八木沼　真 林体操 4 34.300 13 8.850 24 8.550 9 8.850 10 8.050
23 31 高村　直輝 林体操 5 30.550 24 8.350 33 7.300 28 8.400 31 6.500
24 33 池田　優人 林体操 3 30.300 26 8.250 32 7.500 28 8.400 32 6.150

ベスト３ 98.700 26.300 24.400 26.100 21.900
6 5 とらい体操 B －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－

6 25 田口　耀大 とらい体操 B 6 32.900 20 8.450 3 9.400 31 8.350 29 6.700
7 20 田口　翔太 とらい体操 B 4 33.450 18 8.500 9 9.050 19 8.650 23 7.250
8 28 石井　大貴 とらい体操 B 4 32.300 29 8.200 18 8.700 16 8.700 29 6.700

ベスト３ 98.650 25.150 27.150 25.700 20.650

総合 学 得　点
№ 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 合計 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
17 1 塚本　清志 とらい体操 A 6 37.850 1 9.600 2 9.500 2 9.500 3 9.250
19 2 小宮　修雅 とらい体操 A 5 37.450 3 9.400 1 9.550 3 9.200 2 9.300
10 3 広瀬　輝佳 YSMC A 6 36.900 9 8.950 8 9.100 1 9.600 3 9.250
9 4 佐々木　凜 YSMC A 6 36.100 2 9.450 18 8.700 21 8.600 1 9.350
18 5 高森　優太 とらい体操 A 5 35.300 5 9.150 5 9.250 11 8.800 9 8.100
14 6 柏木　寅冶 SRC体操 4 35.250 15 8.600 10 9.000 11 8.800 5 8.850
88 6 杉浦　幹人 日藤ジュニア 5 35.250 4 9.300 4 9.300 11 8.800 13 7.850
12 8 森岡　知也 YSMC A 5 35.000 10 8.900 14 8.850 16 8.700 6 8.550
11 9 加藤　瑞樹 YSMC A 5 34.450 10 8.900 22 8.600 16 8.700 8 8.250
90 10 湯浅　賢哉 YSMC 3 34.400 10 8.900 11 8.950 8 8.900 15 7.650
22 11 八木沼　真 林体操 4 34.300 13 8.850 24 8.550 9 8.850 10 8.050
85 12 畑野　　亮 ジョイ相模原 5 34.150 22 8.400 14 8.850 24 8.500 7 8.400
2 13 斉藤　静冶 YSMC B 4 34.100 13 8.850 26 8.300 5 9.050 11 7.900
16 14 斎藤　達哉 SRC体操 5 34.050 18 8.500 18 8.700 7 8.950 11 7.900
13 15 田中　秀道 SRC体操 4 33.900 16 8.550 14 8.850 5 9.050 19 7.450
83 16 小池　慎吾 逗子体操 6 33.700 7 9.050 7 9.150 26 8.450 25 7.050
21 17 加藤　　証 林体操 5 33.650 6 9.100 25 8.350 9 8.850 21 7.350
87 17 古門　駿佑 KSL海老名東 6 33.650 26 8.250 6 9.200 4 9.150 25 7.050
20 19 益田　一真 とらい体操 A 4 33.600 8 9.000 12 8.900 19 8.650 25 7.050
7 20 田口　翔太 とらい体操 B 4 33.450 18 8.500 9 9.050 19 8.650 23 7.250
89 21 小嶋　大輝 YSMC 3 33.150 22 8.400 22 8.600 15 8.750 20 7.400
82 22 山田　凌嗣 YSMC 4 33.100 16 8.550 27 8.250 24 8.500 14 7.800
4 23 多田　一生 YSMC B 4 33.050 32 8.100 17 8.800 21 8.600 18 7.550
3 24 釜井　秀弥 YSMC B 4 32.950 29 8.200 18 8.700 28 8.400 15 7.650
6 25 田口　耀大 とらい体操 B 6 32.900 20 8.450 3 9.400 31 8.350 29 6.700
15 26 宮崎　貴大 SRC体操 5 32.850 20 8.450 29 8.200 21 8.600 17 7.600
1 27 長舩　圭汰 YSMC B 6 32.800 26 8.250 12 8.900 26 8.450 24 7.200
86 29 高木　翔平 STC 6 32.250 24 8.350 27 8.250 31 8.350 22 7.300
81 30 藤井　壮大 YSMC 3 30.950 31 8.150 31 7.700 33 8.200 28 6.900
23 31 高村　直輝 林体操 5 30.550 24 8.350 33 7.300 28 8.400 31 6.500
84 32 水本　陽司 逗子体操 5 30.500 33 7.950 30 8.050 11 8.800 33 5.700
24 33 池田　優人 林体操 3 30.300 26 8.250 32 7.500 28 8.400 32 6.150
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